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REMINDERS: 
 
1. Submit fully accomplished and signed Offer to Buy Form. 
2. All offers are subject to management approval. 
3. Sale is on an “AS IS WHERE IS” and “FIRST COME FIRST SERVED” basis. 
4. Availability and Price of property listed are subject to change without prior notice. 
5. Inadvertent and excusable errors in the condition and description shall not be deemed as misrepresentation on the part of the Bank. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

No. Location City Property Number Collateral Address 
( Lot Description ) Property Description LA 

( lot area)  
FA 

( floor 
area) 

Indicative 
Price 

1 NCR Caloocan D-356-00417 
14D Malaruhat St. Amparo Subd. Brgy. 179 Zone 16 
Caloocan City 

House & Lot 351 493 8,520,000.00 

2 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00658 
Lot 1 Blk 1, (#59), Jovan St., Veraville 5-A, Talon 5, Las 
Pinas City 

Townhouse 59.54   1,965,000.00 

3 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00472 Lot 2-A, Gem Road, Pilar Village, Almanza, Las Pinas Townhouse   131.84 6,904,000.00 

4 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00562 
Lot 24-B Block 6, (#9-B) Gem St., Camella 3-C, Verdant 
Acres Subd., Pamplona, Las Pinas 

Townhouse   99 4,575,000.00 

5 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00549 
Lot 9B, via Gabrielle St., BF Resort Village, Brgy. Talon 
Dos, Las Pinas City 

House & Lot 210 303 11,476,000.00 

6 NCR Las Pinas D-356-00563 
Lot 13 Blk 8 Italy St., Veraville TH, Bgy. Talon, Las Pinas 
City 

Townhouse   68 2,380,000.00 

7 NCR Makati City D-356-00489 Lot 4B along Fortune St., Brgy. Rizal, Makati City House & Lot 79 238 7,571,000.00 

Contact Details:   

Email: properties@eastwestbanker.com 

Contact No. 0999-8857830 

Note: Monday – Friday, 8:30am to 5:30pm, excluding holidays 

For more foreclosed property listings, auction schedules, and real estate investing tips, visit https://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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8 NCR Mandaluyong City 
D-356-0066 / D-356-

00396 

Unit A204 and Unit A205, 2nd Flr., Building A. Horizon City 
Flats Condominium, 267 Saig St., Brgy. Daan Bakal 
Mandaluyong City 

Commercial Condominium   50 2,750,000.00 

9 NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00483 
Unit 3423, 34 Flr. South Tower, Flair Towers Condominium, 
Reliance cor. Pioneer Sts. Brgy. Barangka, Mandaluyong 
City 

Commercial Condominium 
with parking 

  
76 - Unit                                   

13 - parking 
10,910,000.00 

10 NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00450 
Unit 802-A, 8th Flr., Pioneer Pointe Condominium, Highway 
Hills, Mandaluyong City 

Residential Condominium   31 2,743,000.00 

11 NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00650 
Unit 426, 4th Flr, Maraca Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, East 
Service Road, Brgy. Cupang, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   57.50 4,554,000.00 

12 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00565 
Unit 419, 4th Flr., Mandolin Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, 
East Service Road, Brgy. Cupang,  Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   57.50 4,555,000.00 

13 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00587 
Unit 1115 & 1116, 11/F Sturdio Two Condominium, 
Crescent Drive, No Cyber Zone Corporate City, Alabang, 
Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   25.20 2,772,000.00 

14 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00580 
Unit 102, Upper Ground Floor, Marimba Bldg., Rhapsody 
Residences, Bgy. Cupang, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   60.50 4,792,000.00 

15 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00498 
Unit 511, Studio One Condominium, Northgate Cyberzone, 
Filinvest Corporate City, Alabang, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   12.60 1,386,000.00 

16 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00568 
Unit 909, Viola Building - Rhapsody Residence, East 
Service Rd SLEX Bgy. Cupang, (Buli), Muntinlupa City (with 
parking slot 85, basement 2) 

Residential Condominium   55.50 5,100,000.00 

17 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00645 
Unit 403, 4th Flr. Viola Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, East 
Service Road, Brgy. Buli, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   53.50 4,120,000.00 

18 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00552 
Unit 202 (2nd Flr) Studio One Condominium, Crescent 
Drive,Northgate Cyberzone, Filinvest City, Alabang 
Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium   12.6 1,525,000.00 

19 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00273 
Unit 4011, 4th Flr.,West Parc Alder Condominium, 
West Parc Drive Alabang Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium - 74 7,924,000.00 

20 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00358 
Unit 5010B West Parc Alder Condominium Filinvest 
Alabang Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium - 38 4,374,000.00 

21 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00272 
Unit 5007. 5th Flr., West Parc Birch Condominium, West 
Parc Dtive, Brgy. Alabang, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium - 74 8,894,000.00 

22 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00279 
Unit 5006, 5thFlr.,West Parc Alder Condominium 
West Parc Drive Brgy. Alabang Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium - 73 8,274,000.00 

For more foreclosed property listings, auction schedules, and real estate investing tips, visit https://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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23 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00288 
Unit 4007 4th Flr. First Bi-Level,West Parc Birch 
Condominium Brgy. Alabang Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium - 74 9,300,000.00 

24 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00328 
Unit 16A Mafori Towers (formerly Viera Condominium) Brgy. 
Sucat, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium - 27 2,614,000.00 

25 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00508 
Unit 1401, Studio Two Condominium Northgate Cyberzone 
Filinvest Corporate City Alabang, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium - 13 1,525,000.00 

26 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00477 
Unit 405, 4th Flr., Harmonica Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, 
East Service Road, Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium 0 67 5,121,000.00 

27 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00505 
Unit 4005B, 4th Flr., Birch Bldg., West Parc Condominium, 
West parc Drive, Alabang, Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium   38 4,337,000.00 

28 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00582 
Unit 404, 4th Flr., Harmonica Bldg., Rhapsody Residences, 
East Service Road, Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium   65 5,011,000.00 

29 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00540 
Unit 921, 9th Flr., Studio One Condominium, Crescent 
Drive, Northgate Cyberzone Corporate City, Alabang, 
Muntinlupa City 

Residential Condominium   13 1,386,000.00 

30 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00474 
Unit 122, Clarinet Building-Rhapsody Residence, East 
Service Road, SLEX, Brgy. Cupang, Muntinlupa City 

Condominium   59 4,673,000.00 

31 NCR Muntinlupa City D-356-00590 
Unit 1120 & 1121, 11/F Studio Two Condominium, Cresent 
Drive, Northgate Cyberzone, Filinvest Corporate City, 
Alabang, Muntinlupa 

Residential Condominium   26.30 2,893,000.00 

32 NCR Paranaque D-356-00681 
Unit 402, 4th Flr., Ultima Building, Arista Place, JP Rizal St., 
Brgy. Sto. Nino, Paranaque City 

Residential Condominium   53.00 4,373,000.00 

33 NCR Paranaque D-356-00459 
Lot 20 Blk 1, New Guinea St., Betterliving Subd., Annex 25, 
Brgy. Don Bosco, Paranaque City 

House and Lot 274 274.00 8,968,000.00 

34 NCR Paranaque C-0095 
Unit Upper Ground J, Isabelle Mansions, Edison St., Brgy. 
Sunvalley, Paranaque City 

Condominium   38.00 1,881,000.00 

35 NCR Paranaque D-356-00583 
Unit 304, Magenta Bldg., Sienna Park Residences, West 
Service Road, Sunvalley, Paranaque City 

Residential Condominium 0 51 4,111,000.00 

36 NCR Paranaque D-356-00220 
Lot 7 Block 3 (Unit 2) along ROW, Casa Maria TownHomes, 
BF Parklane, Brgy. BF Homes, Paranaque City 

House & Lot 100.75 238 8,993,000.00 

37 NCR Pasay D-356-00531 
Unit 904, 9th Flr., IPI Buendia Tower, Sen. Gil Puyat Ave., 
District of San Isidro, Pasay City 

Residential Condominium   43.76 3,844,000.00 

38 NCR Pasig D-356-00575 
Unit 311, 3rd Floor, Callista Building, Levina Place 
Condominium along Jenny's Avenue, Brgy. Rosario, Pasig 
City 

Residential Condominium   82.00 5,593,000.00 

For more foreclosed property listings, auction schedules, and real estate investing tips, visit https://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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39 NCR Pasig D-356-00539 
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

  90 7,150,000.00 

61 NCR Quezon City D-356-00680 
Unit 720, 7th floor, South Tower "Zennia Towers" Condo 
No. 1211. e. Delos Santos Ave. Brgy. Katipunan, Quezon 
City 

Residential Condominium   41 4,510,000.00 

62 NCR Quezon City D-356-00581 
Unit I, 19th Floor, Tower D, Manhattan Heights 
Condominium, Gen. Romulo Avenue, Brgy Socorro, Cubao 
District, Quezon City, M.M. 

Residential Condominium   29.80 4,196,000.00 

63 NCR Quezon City D-356-00588 

Unit 105 Upper Ground Level (with drying area and parking 
slot # 01-69) within CHI Bldg., The Redwoods 
Condominium, along Quirino Highway, Brgy. Pasong Putik, 
Quezon City 

Residential Condominium   72.50 6,298,000.00 

64 NCR Quezon City D-356-00535 
Unit 2218, The Amaryllis Bldg. cor. E. Rodriguez Sr. Ave., 
Quezon City 

Residential Condominium   55 5,687,000.00 

65 NCR Quezon City D-356-00553 
Unit 829, 8th Flr., Princeton Residences, Aurora Blvd., Brgy. 
Valencia, New Manila, Quezon City 

Residential Condominium   40 4,447,000.00 

66 NCR Manila SCB-001 
8th Flr. Penthouse Unit, Landseaire 1 Mansions Condo., 
No. 2551 Don Pedro cor. Espiritu St., Brgy. 760, Zone 82, 
Malate, Manila 

Residential Condominium   235.15 13,750,000.00 

67 NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00497 
Unit 1008 Pioneer Pointe Condominium 128 Pioneer St. 
Brgy. Highway Hills Mandaluyong City 

Residential Condominium - 71 5,389,000.00 

68 NCR Marikina D-356-00512 
Lot 5A Block 5, along East Side of Pearl St., Hilltown 
Residences, Brgy. Fortune, Marikina City 

Townhouse   81 3,041,000.00 

69 BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0056 
Lot 46 Block 6 Phase 1, Blue Grass Subd., Sto Tomas, 
Batangas 

Vacant Lot 65 - 501,000.00 

For more foreclosed property listings, auction schedules, and real estate investing tips, visit https://www.foreclosurephilippines.com
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70 BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0214 
Lot 27 Blk 03 Ruby. St. cor. Emerald St. Blue Grass 
Country, Sta. Maria Sto. Tomas Batangas 

Vacant Lot 104 - 801,000.00 

71 BATANGAS Talisay SCB-004 
Lot 14 Blk. 4; Lot 31 Blk. 9; Lot 2 Blk. 17, all within Palm 
Ridge Pointe Subd., Brgy. Talas, Talisay, Batangas 

Vacant Lot 1693   13,281,000.00 

72 BATANGAS Talisay D-356-00357 
Lot 11 Blk. 5 Phase 1, Ligaya Drive, thru Road Lot 2, Orilla, 
Laeuna De Taal,Banga, Talisay Batangas 

Vacant Lot 300 - 3,300,000.00 

73 BULACAN Meycauayan D-356-00443 
Blk. 7 Lot 31 and 33, Phase 3D, Mark St., Sto. Nino Subd., 
Meycauayan, Bulacan  

House and Lot 248 517 11,003,000.00 

74 BULACAN Meycauayan S-357-026 
Lot 2 along Copenhagen St., Ciudad Grande II, Brgy. Lawa, 
Meycauayan City, Bulacan 

Townhouse   64.4 1,488,000.00 

75 BULACAN Malolos S-357-022 
Lot 5 along Quincy St., Ciudad Grande II, Brgy. Lawa, 
Meycauayn City, Bulacan 

Townhouse   64.4 1,347,000.00 

76 BULACAN Malolos D-356-00529 
99th St. (Lot 9, Blk. 17) Rufina Golden Village Ph.1, Brgy. 
San Juan, Mololos City, Bulacan 

House & Lot 100 146 3,626,000.00 

77 CAVITE Alfonso S-356-017 
Along Roads Lot 1 and 2, Taal Crystal Estate Subdivision, 
Brgy. Luksuhin, Alfonso, Cavite 

Residential Vacant Lot 158.45   1,343,000.00 

78 CAVITE Imus D-356-00643 
Lot 1 Blk. 19, Casmalia Loop St., Cavina Phase 2, Brgy. 
Buhay na Tubig, Imus City, Cavte 

House & Lot 500 270.43 10,152,000.00 

79 CAVITE Tanza D-356-00546 
Lot 2, Blk. 4 Sampaguita corner Dahlia Streets, Sta. Cecillia 
Subd., Bgy. Mulawin, Tanza, Cavite 

House & Lot 259 327.15 4,482,000.00 

80 CAVITE Tanza D-356-00475 
Lot 7 Blk. 4, Kuta St., Nusa Dua Residential Farm Estates, 
Phase 1, Brgy. Paradahan, Tanza, Cavite 

Residential Vacant Lot 785   
      

4,317,500.00  

81 CAVITE Bacoor D-356-00652 
Lot 50 Blk. 46, Jacinto St., Bahayang Pag-asa Subd., Brgy. 
Molino, Bacoor City, Cavite 

House and Lot 324 21 
      

4,330,700.00  

82 CAVITE Bacoor D-356-00653 
Viadelle St., Citta Italia Paladio Roma Phase 4, Brgy. 
Molino, Bacoor City, Cavite 

House and Lot 242 319.72 9,317,000.00 

83 CAVITE Dasmarinas I-357-0078 
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